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Hunter Hall            M2024         5/18     1:16:45
Jay Thomson            M3034        11/31     1:16:55
Idilio Campos          M2024         6/18     1:19:16
Darrel Williams        M2529         9/31     1:20:28
Mark Wood              M4549        10/24     1:27:23
Billy Lennon           M2024         7/18     1:27:28
Anna Hallex            F3034        10/40     1:27:40
Chadwick Sterr         M3034        12/31     1:31:50
Danny Rominger         M3539         4/29     1:32:22
Tony Brewer            M3539         5/29     1:32:28
Matthew Fullmer        M2529        10/31     1:32:37
Todd Tinker            M3034        13/31     1:33:08
Sonny Overocker        M3034        14/31     1:34:29
Matthew Madary         M4044        11/33     1:34:50
Bradford Hardin        M2529        11/31     1:35:35
Luis Pintado           M3539         6/29     1:36:31
Holden Leute           M2024         8/18     1:36:57
Lawrence Welden        M4044        12/33     1:37:56
Justin Edmondson       M2529        12/31     1:38:01
Brian Wright           M3034        15/31     1:38:11
Ramon Scott            M4044        13/33     1:38:26
Steven Bacon           M2024         9/18     1:38:34
Duncan Welch           M3539         7/29     1:39:03
Ron Colyer             M5054         9/27     1:39:25
Brett Keltz            M4044        14/33     1:39:28
Chad Hathorne          M4044        15/33     1:39:45
Ted Midyett            M3034        16/31     1:40:17
David Fromdahl         M3539         8/29     1:40:31
Eric Pearson           M5054        10/27     1:40:58
Mimi Steward           F4044        19/41     1:41:04
Dustin Parrett         M3539         9/29     1:41:23
Rick Fontan            M5559        10/14     1:41:29
Taylor Giffen          M2024        10/18     1:41:44
Michael Reeves         M2529        13/31     1:42:28
Grant Cuthill          M4549        11/24     1:42:44
Christina Person       F2024         9/19     1:43:21
Julien Debard          M2529        14/31     1:44:01
Rosshiki Leatherwood   M3539        10/29     1:44:05
Dan Mooring            M4044        16/33     1:44:12
Sean Blinco            M1519        10/11     1:44:14
Stephen Morgan         M3034        17/31     1:44:19
Luke Blackwell         M2024        11/18     1:44:28
Bradford Case          M2529        15/31     1:44:54
Will Stinson           M2529        16/31     1:45:10
Suman Silwal           M4044        17/33     1:45:24
Charity Bolling        F2529        10/29     1:45:25
Brett Etienne          M4044        18/33     1:45:30
Joe French             M3034        18/31     1:45:39
Don Ingram             M6064         5/11     1:45:39
Brady Wallner          M3034        19/31     1:45:40
Kathy Poston           F4044        20/41     1:45:51
Lisa Kimbrough         F4044        21/41     1:45:57
Gary Maddock           M4549        12/24     1:46:16
Tony Bumpers           M4549        13/24     1:46:24
Vince Calametti        M5054        11/27     1:47:33
Aaron Hathaway         M3539        11/29     1:47:56
Maresa Jurczynski      F3034        11/40     1:48:39
Nate Dubois            M2529        17/31     1:48:39
Todd Taylor            M4044        19/33     1:48:40
Jehan Clark            M3539        12/29     1:48:53
Ami Dean               F3034        12/40     1:49:05
Michael McCarthy       M5054        12/27     1:49:20
Seth Dubois            M2529        18/31     1:50:05
Micah Morris           M2024        12/18     1:50:41
Robert Hensarling      M3539        13/29     1:50:46
Sally Evenden          F5054         6/18     1:51:07
Daniel Smith           M4044        20/33     1:51:17
Susan Hales            F4044        22/41     1:51:21
Jt Hornbuckle          M2529        19/31     1:51:43
Matt Beckett           M2529        20/31     1:51:52
Norman Thomas          M5559        11/14     1:52:24
Charles Woner          M2024        13/18     1:52:37
Jason Blinco           M1519        11/11     1:53:01
Rob Seibert            M3539        14/29     1:53:07
Scott Clemens          M3034        20/31     1:53:19
Jim Lusher             M4044        21/33     1:53:41
Nancy King Aston       F5054         7/18     1:53:50
Ryan Hollenbach        M2024        14/18     1:53:51
Richard Dickinson      M5054        13/27     1:53:58
Lindsay Overton        F2529        11/29     1:54:46
Tava Wilmott           F3034        13/40     1:54:59
Brenda Harrison        F4549         5/22     1:55:03
Brian Blinco           M4044        22/33     1:55:20
Chris Parker           M3539        15/29     1:55:42
Emry Kennedy           M6064         6/11     1:55:45
Anna McCalley          F2529        12/29     1:55:45
Danny Moore            M5054        14/27     1:56:06
Jon Ewing              M3539        16/29     1:56:16
Lee Smithson           M4549        14/24     1:56:53
Monica Koleno          F3034        14/40     1:57:23
Rob Barnas             M4549        15/24     1:57:24
John Floyd             M4044        23/33     1:57:59
Bryan Redick           M4044        24/33     1:58:01
Charisse Smith         F4044        23/41     1:58:04
Drew Washichek         M3034        21/31     1:58:05
Kevin Reneau           M5054        15/27     1:58:16
Valdez Powe            F4044        24/41     1:58:16
Candace Adair          F3539        10/30     1:58:43
Jeania Norton          F3539        11/30     1:58:59
Doug Shipman           M5054        16/27     1:59:08
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Suzanne Woodard        F4549         6/22     1:59:58
Jiri Piotrowski        M5054        17/27     2:00:09
John Vaughn            M4549        16/24     2:00:12
Alan Nastansky         M3539        17/29     2:00:16
Nicole Clark           F3539        12/30     2:00:26
Nathan Davis           M2529        21/31     2:00:33
Sophie Vezina          F4044        25/41     2:00:38
Connie Baggett         F4549         7/22     2:00:39
Richard Hawkins        M4044        25/33     2:00:46
Paul Poling            M4549        17/24     2:00:57
Casey Kelly            F3034        15/40     2:01:02
John Hoffman           M4549        18/24     2:01:12
Jean Mooring           F4044        26/41     2:01:18
Christine Holmes       F4044        27/41     2:01:19
Katy Haddock           F3034        16/40     2:01:34
Sarah Hope             F3539        13/30     2:02:21
Troy Bailey            M4549        19/24     2:02:23
John Twitty            M5054        18/27     2:02:24
Edward House           M3539        18/29     2:02:50
Will McCalley          M4044        26/33     2:03:17
Rick Dunaway           M4044        27/33     2:03:19
Angela Minish          F3539        14/30     2:03:26
Tim Barnas             M1014          7/8     2:03:43
Anthony Pocorello      M3539        19/29     2:03:46
Chantel Smith          F3034        17/40     2:04:03
Susanne Gokey          F3034        18/40     2:04:05
Dawn Peterson          F4549         8/22     2:04:09
Kris Kolniak           M3539        20/29     2:04:15
Cathy Stauss           F5054         8/18     2:04:18
Kevin Leliefeld        M2529        22/31     2:04:21
Simo Sentissi          M3034        22/31     2:04:50
Nicole Carrigan        F2529        13/29     2:04:51
Britten Britt          F3034        19/40     2:04:52
Allison Tucker         F2529        14/29     2:05:05
Michael Bolt           M5559        12/14     2:05:15
Dwayne Smith           M3539        21/29     2:05:26
Benjamin Smith         M3034        23/31     2:05:26
Kristy Bushaw          F3034        20/40     2:05:49
Jonathan Franzone      M3034        24/31     2:05:56
John White-Spunner     M5054        19/27     2:06:00
Deana Crim             F3539        15/30     2:06:22
Sherry Jones           F4044        28/41     2:06:27
Betsy Norrell          F4549         9/22     2:06:37
Suanne White-Spunner   F5054         9/18     2:06:49
Loretta Sharp          F2024        10/19     2:06:50
Bill Thomason          M6064         7/11     2:07:30
Steven Acevedo         M2529        23/31     2:08:11
Eric Carithers         M4044        28/33     2:08:35
Suzanne Terhune        F4549        10/22     2:08:36
Richard Thomas         M4549        20/24     2:08:39
Jared Brandenburg      M2529        24/31     2:08:43
Hope Vinson            F2529        15/29     2:08:49
Mary Ellen Mattison    F2529        16/29     2:08:50
Kristie Steinberger    F4044        29/41     2:08:51
Emily Peterson         F3539        16/30     2:09:22
Christi Lunsford       F3034        21/40     2:09:24
Ben Lunsford           M3034        25/31     2:09:24
Edward Dallmann        M6064         8/11     2:09:26
Gary Johnson           M3539        22/29     2:09:28
Valerie Williams       F4549        11/22     2:09:33
Raina Elder            F3034        22/40     2:10:10
Philip Kinney          M3539        23/29     2:10:22
Julie Penney           F2529        17/29     2:10:28
Amy McBride            F2529        18/29     2:10:55
Lora Blackledge        F4549        12/22     2:11:04
Cindy Midyett          F3034        23/40     2:11:15
Lucas Bohannan         M2529        25/31     2:11:21
Alisha Bohannan        F2529        19/29     2:11:21
Terri Elton            F4549        13/22     2:11:33
Ashley White           F3034        24/40     2:11:37
Shelton Painter        F3539        17/30     2:11:46
Amanda Myers           F3034        25/40     2:11:51
George Coate           M4549        21/24     2:11:59
Kristine Gardner       F5054        10/18     2:12:35
Donnie Hornbuckle      M5054        20/27     2:13:02
Elizabeth McWhorter    F4044        30/41     2:13:06
Victor Byrd            M4044        29/33     2:13:06
Christina Parker       F3034        26/40     2:13:11
Kevin Corcoran         M4549        22/24     2:13:42
Karen Hathaway         F3034        27/40     2:13:49
Marc Adair             M3539        24/29     2:13:51
Melinda Bachtold       F3539        18/30     2:14:06
Amy Rominger           F3034        28/40     2:14:27
Mark Purser            M4044        30/33     2:14:29
Heather Mattson        F3539        19/30     2:14:51
Donna Robertson        F3539        20/30     2:15:01
Melissa Wilson         F3539        21/30     2:15:06
Kimberly Bloir         F4044        31/41     2:15:24
Colin Connor           M3539        25/29     2:15:32
Ashlan Williams        F2024        11/19     2:15:38
Erica Griffin          F3034        29/40     2:16:34
Cassandra Gilmore      F3034        30/40     2:16:39
Julie Porep            F2529        20/29     2:16:43
Karen Calametti        F5054        11/18     2:16:45
Jenny Berger           F2529        21/29     2:16:47
Tom Smith              M2529        26/31     2:17:15
Ronnie Tubertini       M6064         9/11     2:17:18
Beth Woody             F4044        32/41     2:17:20
Bill Woody             M4044        31/33     2:17:22
Meredith Yeager        F3539        22/30     2:17:32
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Sarah Cleveland        F1519         9/10     2:17:32
Ben Cleveland          M2529        27/31     2:17:32
Eric Elton             M4044        32/33     2:17:46
Randy Riegel           M5054        21/27     2:18:00
Andrew Nitiss          M5559        13/14     2:18:30
Madaline Jacobs        F3034        31/40     2:18:52
Ben Adler              M2024        15/18     2:19:19
Brian Waters           M2529        28/31     2:19:59
Alpa Mehta             F4044        33/41     2:20:04
Jaime Rux              F3034        32/40     2:20:22
Rebecca Gottlieb       F2024        12/19     2:20:46
Racheal Rutherford     F5559        10/12     2:20:46
Shelly Dunaway         F4044        34/41     2:21:02
Keith Moody            M5054        22/27     2:21:37
Gavin Choice           M2529        29/31     2:21:51
Joe Hutto              M2024        16/18     2:22:05
Jessica Choice         F2529        22/29     2:22:27
Staci Hutto            F2024        13/19     2:22:30
Jeff Brusoski          M5054        23/27     2:22:33
James Goudy            M3034        26/31     2:22:51
Jeremy Hudson          M3034        27/31     2:23:17
Johnny Brewer          M3539        26/29     2:23:22
Ezequiel Herenu        M2529        30/31     2:24:14
Michael Bloir          M4044        33/33     2:24:20
Kim Parrett            F4549        14/22     2:24:22
Jennifer Chapman       F2529        23/29     2:24:33
Kristen Gibson         F2529        24/29     2:24:41
Charles Law            M7099          5/5     2:24:57
Emily Murph            F2024        14/19     2:24:58
Debbie Warner          F3034        33/40     2:25:16
Michael Hudson         M3034        28/31     2:25:44
Isabel Otano           F5054        12/18     2:26:13
Justin Tremain         M2024        18/18     2:26:15
Jeffery Harris         M2024        17/18     2:26:15
Alex Howard            F2024        15/19     2:26:16
Tina Roberts           F5054        13/18     2:26:24
Harriet Callahan       F6064          6/8     2:26:30
Leigh Latshaw          F4044        35/41     2:26:41
Karen Forfar           F7099          1/3     2:26:44
Julia Gibbs            F2529        25/29     2:27:29
Brandon Gibbs          M2529        31/31     2:27:29
Susie McDonald         F3539        23/30     2:27:48
Jessica Klingeman      F2529        26/29     2:27:53
Renee Lojewski         F2529        27/29     2:27:59
Janelle Fowler         F4044        36/41     2:28:19
Cindy Hoobler          F3034        34/40     2:28:24
Pat Pierce             F5054        14/18     2:28:25
Barbara Blackford      F5054        15/18     2:29:07
Marcy Kichler          F4044        37/41     2:29:08
Lilith Reeves          F5559        11/12     2:29:17
Mary Atkins            F4549        15/22     2:29:57
Holli Wood             F4549        16/22     2:30:29
Julie Reuse            F3539        24/30     2:31:09
Darian Pierce          M3539        27/29     2:31:52
Dalen Pierce           M1014          8/8     2:31:52
Jeni Thomas            F3034        35/40     2:32:01
John F Dagnan          M6569          3/4     2:33:05
Patricia Dodson        F3539        25/30     2:33:25
Donna Pope             F5054        16/18     2:34:01
Daphne Carr            F4044        38/41     2:34:31
Brian Gill             M3034        29/31     2:34:50
Mary Gardner           F3034        36/40     2:34:51
Pam Parker             F3539        26/30     2:34:55
Doris Moore            F4549        17/22     2:35:37
Jaimie Reneau          F5054        17/18     2:36:14
Patty Smith            F4549        18/22     2:36:31
Katy Reynolds          F5559        12/12     2:36:58
Chris Hendrick         M3539        28/29     2:38:23
Stephanie Lounsberry   F4549        19/22     2:39:16
Dave Moon              M5054        24/27     2:39:21
Frank Easterling       M5559        14/14     2:39:37
Cathy Sudholt          F4549        20/22     2:39:55
Charlsey Smith         F1519        10/10     2:40:27
Stacie Vande Wetering  F3539        27/30     2:40:58
Barbara McLeod         F7099          2/3     2:41:27
Beth Davis             F3539        28/30     2:42:00
Lisa Torres            F3539        29/30     2:42:29
Don Price              M6064        10/11     2:42:30
Annie Price            F2529        28/29     2:42:30
Bill Potter            M5054        25/27     2:45:35
Noah Pierce            M0109          1/1     2:46:48
Terri Pierce           F4044        39/41     2:46:48
Lisa Atkins            F3034        37/40     2:47:30
Mark Atkins            M3539        29/29     2:47:30
Sunne Young            F3034        38/40     2:50:01
Angela Bentley         F4044        40/41     2:50:06
Ashley Kilcrease       F2024        16/19     2:50:25
Michael Defrain        M6064        11/11     2:50:51
Shaana Perkins         F2529        29/29     2:51:49
Casey Smith            F2024        17/19     2:54:17
Jerry Smith            M4549        23/24     2:54:18
Sandra Gilley          F4549        21/22     2:55:00
Nickole Maronge        F3034        39/40     2:57:31
Amy Crenshaw           F2024        18/19     2:57:46
Jim Crenshaw           M5054        26/27     2:57:47
William Phelps         M6569          4/4     2:58:35
Annette Eshelman       F4549        22/22     3:01:58
Jane Phelps            F6064          7/8     3:02:41
Joyce Hodges-Hite      F7099          3/3     3:04:15
Alwyn Ansley           M4549        24/24     3:07:50
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Keli Staten            F2024        19/19     3:11:32
Gary Lambert Jr.       M3034        30/31     3:11:34
Elizabeth Millette     F4044        41/41     3:13:04
Jeannan Brewer         F3034        40/40     3:17:37
Lynda Tinker           F6064          8/8     3:26:14
Susan Brush            F5054        18/18     3:31:55
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